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Name

JULIE MICHELE BALOVICH
WILLIAM E BROYLES
PATRICIA COX CULVER
GLORIA JEAN GALLEGO

ALISTON POGUE HINOJOS

BILLY RAY HINOJOS
HOWARD SCOTT KELLY
JEFFREY JOHN KELSCH
HANK MAST

NEAL FRANKLIN NOVOSAD

SHANE RYMAN ONEAL
MIKE G PALLANEZ
ROSIE PALLANEZ

ANDRES ELIZALDE RAMOS

ELIZABETH ROGERS

JOHN CAMERON SCHWERDTFEGER

SCOTT T WASH
PATRICIA LEE YANCY

Early Voting Roster
April 21, 2021

State ID
1054987411
1009576914
1000027390
1187748710
1189074238
1208833637
1173884407
1098265741
1145325033
1004731245
1213549464
1004751137
1004751128
1068884229
1015106243
2125629594
1004725380
1197865383

Precinct Single Member District

4
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0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4
0001 Member District 3
0002 Member District 4



